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Asia Executive
Summit 2025

Agenda

Time (Korean Time)

Topic

Presenter(s)

12:30 - 12:40

12:40 - 12:55

12:55 - 13:10

13:10 - 13:30

13:30 - 13:50

13:50 - 14:05

14:05 - 14:25

14:25 - 14:45

14:45 - 15:05

15:10 - 15:50

15:50 - 16:00

Welcome Remarks

The Future of Robotic Surgery
- A Win-Win Partnership

Advancing Robotic Surgery in Asia
- Technology, Digital, & Leadership

Leadership & Strategy: How
Executive Alignment Drives
Robotic Success

From Surgical Innovation to
Strategic Value: Building a Robotic
Program Executives Can Trust

Break

Building a Center of Excellence:
A Surgeon’s Journey to Strategic
Leadership

Blueprint for Success: Launching
a Successful Robotic da Vinci
Program

Strategically Assisting Hospitals in
Rapidly Implementing the da Vinci
Program: An Executive Perspective

Panel Discussion:
Executive Leadership in Robotics
What's Next?

Turning Insights into Action
- The Path Forward

Krishan Narang
Audience Marketing Director,
Asia Pacific

Intuitive

Myriam Curet, MD, FACS
Executive Vice President and

Chief Medical Officer

Intuitive

Glenn Vavoso

Senior Vice President and President,
Asia Pacific

Intuitive

Dr. Joohee Yoon, MD, PhD
Director in Medicine, Inpatient Care
St. Vincent's Hospital

South Korea

Gang Zhu, MD, PhD

Associate Chief Medical Officer
Beijing United Family Hospital
China

Shunsuke Tsukamoto, MD, PhD
Director of Robotic Surgery Center
National Cancer Center Hospital
Japan

Vipul Jain, MBA
Chief Executive Officer
CK Birla Hospitals
India

Hsin-Yuan Fang, MD, PhD

Vice Superintendent of Surgery
China Medical University Hospital
Taiwan

Krishan Narang

Audience Marketing Director,
Asia Pacific

Intuitive
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Contact
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Hyojeong Amy Kang
Hyojeong.Kang@intusurg.com

=
Jennifer Zeng
Jennifer.Zeng@intufosun.com

o
Kyoko Mizutani
Kyoko.Mizutani@intusurg.com

CHOE
Joyce Liu
Joyce.Liu@intusurg.com

olx
Lakshay Arora
Lakshay.Arora@intusurg.com

7|E} OFAIO} Al Z
Abigail Teh
Abigail.Teh@intusurg.com

X2 QR ZEE AMGIHLI 7|2
SEstMg.
https://go.intuitive.com/4kXYdt5

Aldo Chaidez
Aldo.Chaidez@intusurg.com
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